Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Wright - (957143) - llkeston SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

27/02/16
02/10/16
26/03/16
25/09/16
27/02/16
16/07/16
25/09/16
14/01/18
29/09/18
29/11/15
30/09/17
19/02/17
17/02/18
18/07/15
21/02/15

23/02/14

Date

29/09/18
17/02/18
14/01/18
30/09/17
19/02/17
02/10/16
25/09/16

Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Falcon Open Sprint Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Falcon Open Sprint Meet

llkeston Winter Sprint Gala

llkeston Club Championships

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet

llkeston Club Championships

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Meet

llkeston Club Championships

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

llkeston Winter Sprint Gala

llkeston Club Championships

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Falcon Open Sprint Meet

Venue

Matlock
Braunstone
Birmingham
Hucknall
Matlock
Sheffield
Hucknall
Victoria Park LC
lIkeston
Chesterfield
llkeston
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Matlock

Matlock

Venue

lkeston

Matlock

Victoria Park LC
lIkeston

Matlock
Braunstone

Hucknall
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Club Swam Under
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29.62 395 H 25/09/16 Falcon Open Sprint Meet Hucknall llkeston 3
29.62 395 H 16/07/16  Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield likeston 3
29.45 402 H 26/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham likeston 2
29.14 415 F 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock llkeston 2
29.55 398 H 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock likeston 2
30.02 380 H 29/11/15  Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet Chesterfield 3
32.83 290 H 18/07/15  Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet Chesterfield 3
33.65 270 H 21/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock 2
35.46 230 H 23/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock llkeston 2
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